To Contribute by Check/Money Order to the BA Everywhere Campaign

The Bob Avakian Institute is a nonprofit institute organized for educational purposes. Its mission is to preserve, project, and promote the works and vision of Bob Avakian with the aim of reaching the broadest possible audience. In furtherance of its mission, The Bob Avakian Institute financially supports projects aimed at Spreading BA Everywhere.

At this time, donations can *only* be solicited and accepted from residents of the following states: California, Idaho, Illinois, Indiana, Iowa, Massachusetts, Nevada, New Jersey, New York, Texas, Vermont, Washington, Wyoming. All donations from these states are greatly appreciated. Residents of these same states can donate online at thebobavakianinstitute.org.

Checks or money orders may be made out and mailed to: The Bob Avakian Institute (or The BA Institute— either name is acceptable)

1016 W. Jackson Blvd., Chicago, IL 60607

Disclosure statements can be found at The Bob Avakian Institute website at thebobavakianinstutute.org.

Please be aware that The Bob Avakian Institute is not tax exempt and donations made to it are not tax deductible.

Name:		

Address:_____

City:_____State:____Zip: ____

Or donate online at thebobavakianinstitute.org

If you would like to make a check or donate online to the BA Everywhere campaign but live in a state other than California, Idaho, Illinois, Indiana, Iowa, Massachusetts, Nevada, New Jersey, New York, Texas, Vermont, Washington, Wyoming, contributions can be made payable to RCP Publications online at revcom.us/BAfundcampaign or sent to RCP Publications, PO Box 3486, Merchandise Mart, Chicago, IL 60654 (indicate "BA Everywhere"). Contributions or gifts to RCP Publications are not deductible as charitable contributions for federal income tax purposes.